SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

152 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 19 & 20 APRIL 2014

AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)

©oO~NOOUGWN -

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Raiders TKD

NAME

PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)
Siti Kalimah

A Sai Prashanth
Arulkumaran Tamizhiniyan
Chokkanathan Saghana
Eiliyah Nasser

Lum Zuo Jing

Nguyen Bach Phuong Giang
Pamu Shreya

Utkarsh Sharma

PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)
Joshua Yuki Richards

Lee Tim

Loh Zheng Long Brayden
Makilan Mariappan

Ng Sheng En Zechariah
Santhosh Mariappan

PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)
Chen Weizhi

Chen Yingzi

Chin John

Gao Zhenxi Jerry

Jayant Rangaraj

Lin Jiayi

Liu Qirong Kayden

Liu Xiang

Low Yon Shen Bryan

Ng Zhi He Damon

Palnati Keshav Sreevatsa
Ramanujam Madhana Charansagar
Sim Xue Rong Ron

Sng Yue Feng

Tay Rui Xin Dara

Wang Zheng Da

Wang Zheng Xiang

Wu Kequn

PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)

Ang Jia Lin Jolyn

Grai Han Albert Thomas

Aditya K Singh

Ang Yue Jun Luke

Chew Ding Hao Jovan

Chew Ke Ying Chloe

Chew Wei Hao Kovan

Dhruva Sanjay Phillay

Harishkumar Akshay Raghavendhran

Page 1

RESULT

Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Double
Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

152CG



43 Hrideash Anbuchelvan Pass

44 Isham Patel Pass
45 U Dheeraj Sai Praneeth Pass
PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)
46 Dennison Myron Richard Aredidon Double
47 Ang Charleston Pass
48 Chua Jen Lyn Pass
49 Nazhan Iman Bin Mohd Nazim Pass
50 Swetha Pass
51 Tan Jie En Javen Pass

PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5)

52 Aiman Bin Muhammad Pass
53 Chew Yin Xian Joel Pass
54 Chua Yao Hong Jonas Pass
55 Lee Yi Sian Laura Pass
56 Lim Rui Yin Rachael Pass
57 Muhammad Sufi Noor Zikry Bin Abdullah Pass
58 Ong Jun Han Pass
59 Ong Wei Jie Pass
60 Sng Li Hoon Pass
61 Wan Rafael Bin Wan Rahmat Pass
62 Ye Wint Phone San Pass
PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)

63 Thean Yi Hui Claire Double
64 Adithya Diwakar Pass
65 Anjelo Cahinosayan Pass
66 Balashbramanian Srividya Pass
67 Cheng Heng Jian Pass
68 Cheng Yu-Tian Etienne Pass
69 Chua Yee Leong Darren Pass
70 Hardik S Patil Pass
71 Jayson Cahinosayan Pass
72 L.P Suwathi Pass
73 Lee Siow Koon lvan Pass
74 Manolo Luis G Santiago Pass
75 Ng Zhen Da Daniel Pass
76 Nur Aliifa Pass
77 Nur Iman Pass
78 Prerana Aditi Cheekoty Pass
79 Raphael Cahinosayan Pass
80 Vishakha Patil Pass
81 Weng Zhuo Hang Pass

PRESENT GRADE THREE (3)

82 Chan Kin Gek Grace Pass
83 Chan Nelson Pass
84 Chan Wee How Gregory Pass
85 Chen De Liang Pass
86 Cheung Jun On Stephen Pass
87 Cheung Jun Yin Matthew Pass
88 Dhruv Manoj Pass
89 Eliora Joseph Pass
90 Gabrielle Joseph Pass
S 91 Kang Kiat Wai Pass
__ %é 92  Kang Kiat Yang Pass
. %93 Klark Denzel Dennison Pass

g =

Raiders TKD Page 2 152CG



Raiders TKD

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Lin Tang Yi Alvin

Liu Boran

Olivia Surrthi Ketheesan
Se Wei Xiang Erasmus
Se Wei Xuan Jasper
Tham Xi Hon

Weng Ke Xin

PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)
Ang Wai Loong Aaron
Bhandari Harsh Vikas

Yu Hong Li

Thar Htet Steven

Koh Danzel

Tan Kit Kee Renee

Cheng Yu Zhe Isaac
Subramaniam s/o Rajalingam
Tan Yu Jie

Tan Rae Ann Sherylin

PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)
Swee Ryan

Chia Gai Wai Adelynne

Fan Kai Jie

Lim Wesley

Tan Joel

Toh Rui Xuan Raeanne
Yeo Rui Wen Rayner

JUNIOR 1ST POOM TO 2ND POOM

Michael Ashwin Thiruman
Zachary Ashok Thiruman
Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey

Page 3

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail
Fail
Pass

162CG



