SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION 152 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 19 & 20 APRIL 2014 AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)

NOS	NAME	RESULT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	PRESENT GRADE TEN (10) Siti Kalimah A Sai Prashanth Arulkumaran Tamizhiniyan Chokkanathan Saghana Eiliyah Nasser Lum Zuo Jing Nguyen Bach Phuong Giang Pamu Shreya Utkarsh Sharma	Double Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pas
10 11 12 13 14 15	PRESENT GRADE NINE (9) Joshua Yuki Richards Lee Tim Loh Zheng Long Brayden Makilan Mariappan Ng Sheng En Zechariah Santhosh Mariappan	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8) Chen Weizhi Chen Yingzi Chin John Gao Zhenxi Jerry Jayant Rangaraj Lin Jiayi Liu Qirong Kayden Liu Xiang Low Yon Shen Bryan Ng Zhi He Damon Palnati Keshav Sreevatsa Ramanujam Madhana Charansagar Sim Xue Rong Ron Sng Yue Feng Tay Rui Xin Dara Wang Zheng Da Wang Zheng Xiang Wu Kequn	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41	PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7) Ang Jia Lin Jolyn Grai Han Albert Thomas Aditya K Singh Ang Yue Jun Luke Chew Ding Hao Jovan Chew Ke Ying Chloe Chew Wei Hao Kovan Dhruva Sanjay Phillay Harishkumar Akshay Raghavendhran	Double Double Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pas

43 44 45	Hrideash Anbuchelvan Isham Patel U Dheeraj Sai Praneeth	Pass Pass Pass
46 47 48 49 50 51	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Dennison Myron Richard Aredidon Ang Charleston Chua Jen Lyn Nazhan Iman Bin Mohd Nazim Swetha Tan Jie En Javen	Double Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62	PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Aiman Bin Muhammad Chew Yin Xian Joel Chua Yao Hong Jonas Lee Yi Sian Laura Lim Rui Yin Rachael Muhammad Sufi Noor Zikry Bin Abdullah Ong Jun Han Ong Wei Jie Sng Li Hoon Wan Rafael Bin Wan Rahmat Ye Wint Phone San	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81	PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4) Thean Yi Hui Claire Adithya Diwakar Anjelo Cahinosayan Balashbramanian Srividya Cheng Heng Jian Cheng Yu-Tian Etienne Chua Yee Leong Darren Hardik S Patil Jayson Cahinosayan L.P Suwathi Lee Siow Koon Ivan Manolo Luis G Santiago Ng Zhen Da Daniel Nur Aliifa Nur Iman Prerana Aditi Cheekoty Raphael Cahinosayan Vishakha Patil Weng Zhuo Hang	Double Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pas
82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92	PRESENT GRADE THREE (3) Chan Kin Gek Grace Chan Nelson Chan Wee How Gregory Chen De Liang Cheung Jun On Stephen Cheung Jun Yin Matthew Dhruv Manoj Eliora Joseph Gabrielle Joseph Kang Kiat Wai Kang Kiat Yang Klark Denzel Dennison	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

94	Lin Tang Yi Alvin	Pass
95	Liu Boran	Pass
96	Olivia Surrthi Ketheesan	Pass
97	Se Wei Xiang Erasmus	Pass
98	Se Wei Xuan Jasper	Pass
99	Tham Xi Hon	Pass
100	Weng Ke Xin	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)	
101	Ang Wai Loong Aaron	Fail
102	Bhandari Harsh Vikas	Fail
103	Yu Hong Li	Pass
104	Thar Htet Steven	Pass
105	Koh Danzel	Pass
106	Tan Kit Kee Renee	Pass
107	Cheng Yu Zhe Isaac	Pass
108	Subramaniam s/o Rajalingam	Pass
109	Tan Yu Jie	Pass
110	Tan Rae Ann Sherylln	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)	
111	Swee Ryan	Fail
112	Chia Gai Wai Adelynne	Pass
113	Fan Kai Jie	Pass
114	Lim Wesley	Pass
115	Tan Joel	Pass
116	Toh Rui Xuan Raeanne	Pass
117	Yeo Rui Wen Rayner	Pass
	JUNIOR 1ST POOM TO 2ND POOM	
118	Michael Ashwin Thiruman	Fail
119	Zachary Ashok Thiruman	Fail
120	Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey	Pass
CAP 2	Cr. /	
1		